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Campbell's
SBRAT[:H Scratch Starters™

IS TLJUA fel‘ Y A full line of flavourful broths, stocks and bases that make it
easy to create scratch soups your customers will crave. When
you start with Campbell’s®, every soup story ends deliciously.

B 1L/ts Our flavourful, aromatic broths are simmered to perfection with quality ingredients.
ro With unlimited flexibility, they bring simple, delicious flavour to any soup recipe.

LS 7(_ ts With rich, savoury flavour — and no artificial colours or flavours — our versatile stocks
oC are the perfect start to create robust, full-bodied soups and stews.

B Create custom soups using our flavourful soup bases, just by adding a few ingredients.
d'ses Try our wide range of classic and on trend authentic flavours.
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Lentil with Escarole French Onion Soup Roasted Beef, Mushroom
& Sausage Soup & Barley Soup
Made with Campbell’s Classic Beef Consommé



SCRATCH

Startfers
Broths

Campbell’s
Classic Beef
Consommé

Campbell’s® Classic Broths

Use Campbell's Classic condensed broths as a versatile flavour tool to create great soups and
entrées. Campbell's Chicken and Beef Consommé broths are mildly seasoned to enable you to
create the perfect ending.

VARIETIES
Chicken Broth (01336) Beef Consommeé (01046)
FEATURES & BENEFITS

¢ Easy to prepare: e Shelf stable
1:1, reconstituted with water

PACKAGING INFORMATION
Case Size: 12 x 1.36 L (48 02) Format: Shelf stable condensed can

Campbell’'s® Ready to Use Broths

Campbell’s Ready to Use Broths are prepared using only quality ingredients. Our broths are
seasoned to perfection for a rich, authentic flavour. Great for small batch cooking.

VARIETIES
Beef: Regular* (14358), 30% less sodium* (14816), No salt added (19895)
Chicken: Regular (12114), 30% less sodium (14811), No salt added (19455), Organic (16965)
Vegetable: Regular*t (18246), No salt added* T (20641), Organic (16964)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
¢ Ready to use: e No artificial colours or flavours
Fully prepared (no reconstitution) e 4 Gluten free varieties (*as marked above)
* Easy to twist, screw-cap top e 2 Halal-certified varieties (tas marked above)
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Case Size: 12 x 900 mL Format: Shelf stable Ready to Use carton

Campbell’s® Vegetable Pho Broth (22136)

Campbell’s Vegetable Pho Broth is created with just the right blend of cardamom, ginger

and other traditional flavours to replicate an authentic, traditional Pho broth. ’
FEATURES & BENEFITS

¢ Easy to prepare: e Authentic flavour
4:1, reconstituted with water e Customizable

e Consistent quality ¢ \/egetarian

PACKAGING INFORMATION
Case Size: 4 x 1.36 kg (3 Ib.) Format: Frozen condensed pouch




Camptelli
SCRATCH

Starfers

Stocks

Campbell’s’
Low Sodium

- . - . Chicken Stock
With rich, savoury flavour — and no artificial colours or flavours — our versatile

stocks are the perfect start to create robust, full-bodied soups and stews.

Campbell’s® Artisan™ Stocks

Brimming with savoury goodness, Campbell’s Artisan stock concentrates
will bring a depth of robust flavour to soups and recipes, quickly and easily,

delivering consistent flavour and taste.

VARIETIES

Campbell’s Artisan Beef Stock (16921)
Savour the rich, meaty flavour in this versatile beef stock.

Campbell’s Artisan Chicken Stock (16922)
The sumptuous flavour in this chicken stock always satisfies.

Campbell’s Artisan \legetable Stock (16923)
This vegetarian stock provides the perfect beginning to creating endless menu options.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

¢ Innovative format: ¢ Mixes faster, easier than dry product
Scoopable from frozen state;
10:1, reconstituted with water

¢ Easy to store:

Small, stackable tubs with recloseable lids take up
¢ Use only what you need each time: minimal freezer space

From a complete tub to just a spoonful

PACKAGING INFORMATION
; S 4 Case size: 6 x 800 g (1.76 Ib) tub Format: Frozen condensed tub



Campbell’s® Low Sodium Stocks

Campbell’s Low Sodium Stocks are premium frozen
concentrated stocks made with simple ingredients
and no artificial colours or flavours. These flavourful

low sodium stocks are a perfect beginning to make
your menu even more amazing.

VARIETIES

Campbell’'s Low Sodium Chicken Stock (23026)
The perfect blend of savoury chicken stock and rich garden vegetable flavour, makes it easy to create
flavourful soups and endless menu possibilities.

Campbell’'s Low Sodium Vegetable Stock (23025)
A vegetarian stock made with simple ingredients to bring rich garden flavour to a variety of soups and
creations for your menu

FEATURES & BENEFITS
¢ 3:1, reconstituted with water e Consistency

e Low in Sodium: ¢ No artificial colours or flavours
130 mg sodium per 240 mL prepared 3:1

with water ¢ Split pack tray:

Allows flexibility to make half batches as required

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Case size: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 Ib) tubs Format: Frozen condensed tub

Sweet Potato & Chickpea Greek Lemon Soup Malaysian Laksa
Moroccan Style Soup

Made with Campbell’s Low Sodium Chicken Stock



Campblls
SCRATCH

Starters

Bases

Campbell’s’
Classic Cream
Concentrated Soup Base

Create custom soups simply by starting with our flavourful soup bases
and adding a few ingredients. Try our wide range of classic and on trend
authentic flavours.

Campbell’s Classic Condensed Soups

Start with a familiar Campbell’s Classic condensed canned soup as a base,
and add simple ingredients you have in your kitchen to create endless soup
possibilities! A cost effective way to give your patrons the comforting soups

they crave with a new twist!

VARIETIES
Tomato (00016) Cream of Celery (01166)
Reduced Sodium Tomato (18987) Cream of Chicken (01036)
Cream of Mushroom (01266)

FEATURES & BENEFITS

e Easy to prepare: ¢ Shelf stable:
1:1, reconstituted with water Requires no refrigeration

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Case size: 12x 1.36 L Format: Shelf stable condensed can




Campbell’s® Soup Bases

Create soups and sauces in minutes using classic and
on-trend flavoured bases from Campbell FoodService.

Your customized additions provide endless possibilities
to make each soup uniquely your own.

VARIETIES

Campbell’s Classic Cream Concentrated Soup Base: (24460)
Our improved Classic Cream soup base contains real cream, carrots and herbs to create the perfect
beginning for endless cream-based soups and sauces.

Campbell’s Savoury Chicken Concentrated Soup Base: (24465)
Our Savoury Chicken soup base is so rich and flavourful — your next specialty soup is just a few ingredients away.

Campbell’s Thai Coconut Curry Concentrated Soup Base: (24464)
Made with real coconut, cream and authentic flavours, our Thai Coconut Curry soup base is the easy way
to true Thai soups and dishes.

Campbell’s Viethamese Pho Concentrated Soup Base: (24463)
Bring authentic Vietnamese Pho flavour to your menu, simply, by starting with this fragrant, flavourful base
that is savoury, delicious. Now Vegan.

Campbell’s Mexican Tortilla Concentrated Soup Base: (24461)
Bring the spicy, authentic goodness of Mexican Tortilla soup to your menu with ease. Start with our
improved fully flavoured base created with authentic Mexican flavours.

Campbell’s \Vegetarian Chili Base: (24462)
For a kick-start to creating your specialty chili, our flavourful vegan chili base is the perfect beginning with
kidney beans, green peppers and authentic spices.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

e Customizable: Just add the final ingredients to e Convenient: Jump start soup and sauce
easily tailor each soup to satisfy patrons’ tastes. preparation with these semi-prepared bases to

« Labour savings: Relieves the need for skilled create excellent soups with ease and consistency.

staff to prepare soup from scratch. e All Gluten-free

CONCENTRATION

Soup bases - 1:1, reconstituted with water Vegetarian Chili base - full strength (no reconstitution)

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Case size: 4 x 1.81 kg (4 Ib) Format: Frozen Ready to Eat Pouch

Borscht Chorizo, White Bean & Potato Soup Creamy Pumpkin Chicken Tortilla Soup

Made with Campbell’s Classic Cream Soup Base



PRODUCT
CODE

BROTHS
01046
01336
12114
14811
19455
16965
14358
14816
19895
18246
20641
16964
22136
STOCKS
23026
23025
16921
16922
16923

24460
24464
24465
24463
24461
24462
00016
18987
01266
01166
01036

*hased on label reconstitution directions

SC-12017-E-11

VARIETY

Beef Consommé

Chicken Broth

Chicken Broth

30% Less Sodium Chicken Broth
No Salt Added Chicken Broth
Organic Free Range Chicken Broth
Beef Broth

30% Less Sodium Beef Broth

No Salt Added Beef Broth
Vegetable Broth [

No Salt Added Vegetable Broth [
Organic Vegetable Broth [T
Vegetable Pho Broth I

Low Sodium Chicken Stock

Low Sodium Vegetable Stock K7
Artisan™ Beef Stock

Artisan™ Chicken Stock
Artisan™ Vegetable Stock [T]

Classic Cream Soup Base

Thai Coconut Curry Soup Base K1
Savoury Chicken Soup Base
Vietnamese Pho Soup Base [T]
Mexican Tortilla Soup Base
Vegetarian Chili Base [T]
Tomato [T1

Reduced Sodium Tomato Kl
Cream of Mushroom [
Cream of Celery

Cream of Chicken

Find product information and more recipe ideas at
CampbellsFoodservice.ca
For more information, contact your Sales Representative or call 1.800.461.SOUP (7687)

7 Vegetarian

FORMAT

Shelf Stable Condensed Can
Shelf Stable Condensed Can
Ready to Use Carton

Ready to Use Carton

Ready to Use Carton

Ready to Use Carton

Ready to Use Carton

Ready to Use Carton

Ready to Use Carton

Ready to Use Carton

Ready to Use Carton

Ready to Use Carton

Frozen Condensed Pouch

Frozen Condensed Tub
Frozen Condensed Tub
Frozen Condensed Tub
Frozen Condensed Tub
Frozen Condensed Tub

Frozen Concentrated Pouch
Frozen Concentrated Pouch
Frozen Concentrated Pouch
Frozen Concentrated Pouch
Frozen Concentrated Pouch
Frozen Full Strength Pouch
Shelf Stable Condensed Can
Shelf Stable Condensed Can
Shelf Stable Condensed Can
Shelf Stable Condensed Can
Shelf Stable Condensed Can

[T Vegan

CASE SIZE

12x1.36L

12x1.36L

12 x 900 mL
12 x 900 mL
12 x 900 mL
12 x 900 mL
12 x 900 mL
12 x 900 mL
12 x 900 mL
12 x 900 mL
12 x 900 mL
12 x 900 mL
4x1.36 kg

3x1.81kg
3x1.81 kg
6x800¢g
6x800¢g
6x800¢g

4x1.81kg
4x1.81 kg
4x1.81kg
4x1.81 kg
4x1.81kg
4x1.81 kg
12x1.36L
12x1.36L
12x1.36 L
12x1.36L
12x1.36 L

ESTIMATED CASE
YIELD*

32.64L/1152 fl oz
32.64L/1152 fl oz
10.8 L /380 fl oz
10.8 L/ 380 fl oz
10.8 L/380 fl oz
10.8 L /380 fl oz
10.8 L/380 fl oz
10.8 L /380 fl oz
10.8 L/380 fl oz
10.8 L/ 380 fl oz
10.8 L/380 fl oz
10.8 L /380 fl oz
27.21./960 fl oz

21.72L/764 1l oz
21.72 L1764 fl oz
52.8 /1858 fl oz
52.8 L/ 1858 fl oz
52.8 /1858 fl oz

12.8 L /451 fl 0z

145L/510fl oz Y6
145L/510fl oz :
145L/510fl oz
145L/510fl 0z
6.46 L/ 228 fl oz
32.64L/1152 fl oz
32.64L/1152 fl oz
32.64L/1152 fl oz
32.64L/1152 fl oz
32.64L/1152 fl oz
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