

Campbell's® Classic Cream Concentrated Soup base

The Derfect Beginning



Driven By Taste, Powered By Solution



Campbell's Scratch Starters™

A full line of flavourful broths, stocks and bases that make it easy to create scratch soups your customers will crave. When you start with *Campbell's*[®], every soup story ends deliciously.



Our flavourful, aromatic broths are simmered to perfection with quality ingredients. With unlimited flexibility, they bring simple, delicious flavour to any soup recipe.



With rich, savoury flavour – and no artificial colours or flavours – our versatile stocks are the perfect start to create robust, full-bodied soups and stews.



Create custom soups using our flavourful soup bases, just by adding a few ingredients. Try our wide range of classic and on trend authentic flavours.

The Perfect Beginning For Every Ending



Lentil with Escarole & Sausage Soup





French Onion Soup

Roasted Beef, Mushroom & Barley Soup

Made with Campbell's Classic Beef Consommé





Campbell's® Classic Broths

Use Campbell's Classic condensed broths as a versatile flavour tool to create great soups and entrées. Campbell's Chicken and Beef Consommé broths are mildly seasoned to enable you to create the perfect ending.



VARIETIES				
Chicken Broth (01336)	Beef Consommé (01046)			
FEATURES & BENEFITS				
• Easy to prepare: 1:1, reconstituted with water	Shelf stable			
PACKAGING INFORMATION				
Case Size: 12 x 1.36 L (48 oz)	Format: Shelf stable condensed can			

Campbell's® Ready to Use Broths

Campbell's Ready to Use Broths are prepared using only quality ingredients. Our broths are seasoned to perfection for a rich, authentic flavour. Great for small batch cooking.

	VARIETIES			
Beef: Regular* (14358), 30% less sodium* (14816), No salt added (19895)				
Chicken: Regular (12114), 30% less sodium (14811), No salt added (19455), Organic (16965)				
Vegetable: Regular*† (18246), No salt added*† (20641), Organic (16964)				
FEATURES & BENEFITS				
 Ready to use: Fully prepared (no reconstitution) Easy to twist, screw-cap top 	 No artificial colours or flavours 4 Gluten free varieties (*as marked above) 2 Halal-certified varieties (†as marked above) 			
PACKAGING INFORMATION				
Case Size: 12 x 900 mL	Format: Shelf stable Ready to Use carton			

Campbell's® Vegetable Pho Broth (22136)

Campbell's Vegetable Pho Broth is created with just the right blend of cardamom, ginger and other traditional flavours to replicate an authentic, traditional Pho broth.



FEATURES & BENEFITS				
 Easy to prepare: 4:1, reconstituted with water Consistent quality 	Authentic flavourCustomizableVegetarian			
PACKAGING INFORMATION				
Case Size: 4 x 1.36 kg (3 lb.)	Format: Frozen condensed pouch			



Stocks

With rich, savoury flavour – and no artificial colours or flavours – our versatile stocks are the perfect start to create robust, full-bodied soups and stews.

Campbell's[®] Artisan[™] Stocks

Brimming with savoury goodness, *Campbell's Artisan* stock concentrates will bring a depth of robust flavour to soups and recipes, quickly and easily, delivering consistent flavour and taste.

Low Sodium Chicken Stock

VARIETIES

Campbell's Artisan Beef Stock (16921) Savour the rich, meaty flavour in this versatile beef stock.

Campbell's Artisan Chicken Stock (16922) The sumptuous flavour in this chicken stock always satisfies.

Campbell's Artisan Vegetable Stock (16923) This vegetarian stock provides the perfect beginning to creating endless menu options.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Innovative format: Scoopable from frozen state; 10:1, reconstituted with water
- Use only what you need each time: From a complete tub to just a spoonful
- Mixes faster, easier than dry product
- Easy to store:

Small, stackable tubs with recloseable lids take up minimal freezer space

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Case size: 6 x 800 g (1.76 lb) tub

Format: Frozen condensed tub

Campbell's® Low Sodium Stocks

Campbell's Low Sodium Stocks are premium frozen concentrated stocks made with simple ingredients and no artificial colours or flavours. These flavourful low sodium stocks are a perfect beginning to make your menu even more amazing.



VARIETIES

Campbell's Low Sodium Chicken Stock (23026)

The perfect blend of savoury chicken stock and rich garden vegetable flavour, makes it easy to create flavourful soups and endless menu possibilities.

Campbell's Low Sodium Vegetable Stock (23025)

A vegetarian stock made with simple ingredients to bring rich garden flavour to a variety of soups and creations for your menu

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- 3:1, reconstituted with water
- Low in Sodium: 130 mg sodium per 240 mL prepared 3:1 with water
- Consistency
- No artificial colours or flavours
- Split pack tray: Allows flexibility to make half batches as required

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Case size: 3 x 1.81 kg (4 lb) tubs

Format: Frozen condensed tub



Sweet Potato & Chickpea Moroccan Style Soup

Greek Lemon Soup

Malaysian Laksa

Made with Campbell's Low Sodium Chicken Stock



Bases



Classic Cream Concentrated Soup Base

Create custom soups simply by starting with our flavourful soup bases and adding a few ingredients. Try our wide range of classic and on trend authentic flavours.

Campbell's Classic Condensed Soups

Start with a familiar Campbell's Classic condensed canned soup as a base, and add simple ingredients you have in your kitchen to create endless soup possibilities! A cost effective way to give your patrons the comforting soups they crave with a new twist!



VARIETIES					
Tomato (00016) Cream of Celery (01166)					
Reduced Sodium Tomato (18987)	Cream of Chicken (01036)				
Cream of Mushroom (01266)					
FEATURES & BENEFITS					
• Easy to prepare: 1:1, reconstituted with water	Shelf stable: Requires no refrigeration				
PACKAGING INFORMATION					
Case size: 12 x 1 36 l	Format: Shelf stable condensed can				

ase size: 12 x 1.36 L

Format: Shelf stable condensed can



Campbell's® Soup Bases

Create soups and sauces in minutes using classic and on-trend flavoured bases from Campbell FoodService. Your customized additions provide endless possibilities to make each soup uniquely your own.



VARIETIES

Campbell's Classic Cream Concentrated Soup Base: (24460) Our improved Classic Cream soup base contains real cream, carrots and herbs to create the perfect beginning for endless cream-based soups and sauces.

Campbell's Savoury Chicken Concentrated Soup Base: (24465) Our Savoury Chicken soup base is so rich and flavourful – your next specialty soup is just a few ingredients away.

Campbell's Thai Coconut Curry Concentrated Soup Base: (24464) Made with real coconut, cream and authentic flavours, our Thai Coconut Curry soup base is the easy way to true Thai soups and dishes.

Campbell's Vietnamese Pho Concentrated Soup Base: (24463) Bring authentic Vietnamese Pho flavour to your menu, simply, by starting with this fragrant, flavourful base that is savoury, delicious. Now Vegan.

Campbell's Mexican Tortilla Concentrated Soup Base: (24461) Bring the spicy, authentic goodness of Mexican Tortilla soup to your menu with ease. Start with our improved fully flavoured base created with authentic Mexican flavours.

Campbell's Vegetarian Chili Base: (24462)

For a kick-start to creating your specialty chili, our flavourful vegan chili base is the perfect beginning with kidney beans, green peppers and authentic spices.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- **Customizable:** Just add the final ingredients to easily tailor each soup to satisfy patrons' tastes.
- Labour savings: Relieves the need for skilled staff to prepare soup from scratch.
- **Convenient:** Jump start soup and sauce preparation with these semi-prepared bases to create excellent soups with ease and consistency.
- All Gluten-free

CONCENTRATION

Soup bases - 1:1, reconstituted with water

Vegetarian Chili base - full strength (no reconstitution)

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Case size: 4 x 1.81 kg (4 lb)

Format: Frozen Ready to Eat Pouch



Borscht





Chorizo, White Bean & Potato Soup Co Made with *Campbell's* Classic Cream Soup Base

Creamy Pumpkin Chicken Tortilla Soup

PRODUCT CODE	VARIETY	FORMAT	CASE SIZE	ESTIMATED CASE YIELD*	
BROTHS					
01046	Beef Consommé	Shelf Stable Condensed Can	12 x 1.36 L	32.64 L / 1152 fl oz	
01336	Chicken Broth	Shelf Stable Condensed Can	12 x 1.36 L	32.64 L / 1152 fl oz	
12114	Chicken Broth	Ready to Use Carton	12 x 900 mL	10.8 L / 380 fl oz	
14811	30% Less Sodium Chicken Broth	Ready to Use Carton	12 x 900 mL	10.8 L / 380 fl oz	
19455	No Salt Added Chicken Broth	Ready to Use Carton	12 x 900 mL	10.8 L / 380 fl oz	
16965		Ready to Use Carton	12 x 900 mL	10.8 L / 380 fl oz	
	Organic Free Range Chicken Broth	•			
14358	Beef Broth	Ready to Use Carton	12 x 900 mL	10.8 L / 380 fl oz	
14816	30% Less Sodium Beef Broth	Ready to Use Carton	12 x 900 mL	10.8 L / 380 fl oz	
19895	No Salt Added Beef Broth	Ready to Use Carton	12 x 900 mL	10.8 L / 380 fl oz	
18246	Vegetable Broth	Ready to Use Carton	12 x 900 mL	10.8 L / 380 fl oz	
20641	No Salt Added Vegetable Broth	Ready to Use Carton	12 x 900 mL	10.8 L / 380 fl oz	
16964	Organic Vegetable Broth	Ready to Use Carton	12 x 900 mL	10.8 L / 380 fl oz	
22136	Vegetable Pho Broth	Frozen Condensed Pouch	4 x 1.36 kg	27.2 L / 960 fl oz	
STOCKS					
23026	Low Sodium Chicken Stock	Frozen Condensed Tub	3 x 1.81 kg	21.72 L / 764 fl oz	
23025	Low Sodium Vegetable Stock	Frozen Condensed Tub	3 x 1.81 kg	21.72 L / 764 fl oz	
16921	Artisan [™] Beef Stock	Frozen Condensed Tub	6 x 800 g	52.8 L / 1858 fl oz	
16922	Artisan™ Chicken Stock	Frozen Condensed Tub	6 x 800 g	52.8 L / 1858 fl oz	
16923	Artisan [™] Vegetable Stock VG	Frozen Condensed Tub	6 x 800 g	52.8 L / 1858 fl oz	
BASES					
24460	Classic Cream Soup Base	Frozen Concentrated Pouch	4 x 1.81 kg	12.8 L / 451 fl oz	
24464	Thai Coconut Curry Soup Base 🛛 🗸	Frozen Concentrated Pouch	4 x 1.81 kg	14.5 L / 510 fl oz	
24465	Savoury Chicken Soup Base	Frozen Concentrated Pouch	4 x 1.81 kg	14.5 L / 510 fl oz	
24463	Vietnamese Pho Soup Base VG	Frozen Concentrated Pouch	4 x 1.81 kg	14.5 L / 510 fl oz	
24461	Mexican Tortilla Soup Base	Frozen Concentrated Pouch	4 x 1.81 kg	14.5 L / 510 fl oz	
24462	Vegetarian Chili Base VG	Frozen Full Strength Pouch	4 x 1.81 kg	6.46 L / 228 fl oz	
00016	Tomato VG	Shelf Stable Condensed Can	12 x 1.36 L	32.64 L / 1152 fl oz	
18987	Reduced Sodium Tomato 🛛 🗸	Shelf Stable Condensed Can	12 x 1.36 L	32.64 L / 1152 fl oz	
01266	Cream of Mushroom V	Shelf Stable Condensed Can	12 x 1.36 L	32.64 L / 1152 fl oz	
01166	Cream of Celery	Shelf Stable Condensed Can	12 x 1.36 L	32.64 L / 1152 fl oz	
01036	Cream of Chicken	Shelf Stable Condensed Can	12 x 1.36 L	32.64 L / 1152 fl oz	
*based on label reconstitution directions Vegetarian VG Vegan					

Find product information and more recipe ideas at CampbellsFoodservice.ca

For more information, contact your Sales Representative or call 1.800.461.SOUP (7687)



FOODSERVICE Driven By Taste, Powered By Solutions